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	Գնման առարկան 
	Գնման ձև (ընթացակարգը)
	Չափման  միավորը
	Միավորի  գինը
	Ընդամենը/դրամ/
	Քանակը

	Միջանցիկ  կոդը՝ Ըստ CPV դասակարգման
	Անվանումը
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	Ապրանքներ
	
	
	
	
	

	30197630
	Թուղթ A4
	ԲԸԱՀ
	ՀԱՏ
	2500
	25000
	10

	30192000
	Գրենական  պիտույքներ
	ԲԸԱՀ
	ՀԱՏ
	
	10000
	

	09134210
	Դիզ. Վառելիքի ձեռք բերում
	ՇՀ
	ԼԻՏՐ
	480
	2016000
	4200

	44922100
	Կավիճ
	ԲԸԱՀ
	ԿԳ
	900
	18000
	20

	44112230
	ԼԻՆՈԼԻՈՒՄ
	ԲԸԱՀ
	ՔՄ
	4500
	720000
	160

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Ծառայություններ
	
	
	
	
	

	22211000
	 Թերթերի բաժանորդագրութ
	ԲԸԱՀ
	ՀԱՏ
	5000
	30000
	6

	66110000
	ԲԱՆԿԱՅԻՆ  ԾԱՌԱՅՈՒԹՅՈՒՆ
	ԲԸԱՀ
	
	
	25000
	

	72400000
	ԻՆՏԵՐՆԵՏ  ԿԱՊ
	ԲԸԱՀ
	
	
	110000
	

	
	Ընդամենը
	
	
	
	2954000
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	.
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